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MINIMUM DAYS DATE DAY

Back to School Elementary & K-8 Aug 12 Thursday

Back to School Middle Aug 19 Thursday

Back to School (PACHS Only) Aug 26 Thursday

Student Minimum Day Dec 10 Friday

Last Day of First Semester Friday

July 5 Friday Student Minimum Day May 13 Friday

Sept 6 Monday Last Day of School May 27 Friday

Nov 11 Thursday

Nov 12 Friday SEMESTER DAYS DATE DAY

Nov 22 - Nov 26 Mon-Fri End 1st Grading Period     Dec 17 Friday

Winter Break Dec 20 - Jan 7 Mon-Fri End 2nd Grading Period  May 27 Friday

Martin L. King Jr. Day Jan 17 Monday

President's Day Feb 21 Monday NON STUDENT DAY DATE DAY

Spring Break Mar 21 - Mar 25 Mon-Fri Parent Conference Oct 8 Friday

May 30 Monday Parent Conference Mar 18 Friday

     www.palmdalesd.org 

Early Childhood Education (ECE) 661-273-4710

Great California ShakeOut Thursday, October 21, 2021

District Office Main Number 661-947-7191

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Thursday, August 5

Superintendent's Office 661-947-7191, ext. 6502 or 6503

Child Nutrition 661-789-6565

Educational Services 661-789-6755

Health Services 661-789-6718

HOLIDAYS/BREAKS

Labor Day

Independence Day

Memorial Day

Thanksgiving Week

Abraham Lincoln Day (Floating)

Special Ed. Extended School Year June 18-July 15, 2021

Dec 17DAYSOBSERVED

Veterans Day

2021-2022  STUDENT CALENDAR

APRIL

JULY

OCTOBER

JANUARY

MAY

NOVEMBER

FEBRUARY

AUGUST

JUNE

MARCH

SEPTEMBER

DECEMBER

Early Release Wednesdays Total = 37

Welcome & Enrollment Center 661-789-6707

After Hours Emergency Number 888-474-8107

Special Education 661-789-6746

Student Services 661-789-6744

PSD Transportation (Rider Eligibility, Etc) 661-789-6588

Storer Dispatch - Bus Issues (Running Late, Etc) 661-229-4065

http://www.palmdalesd.org/
http://www.palmdalesd.org/

